
DOLOMITE ARMCHAIR

ARMCHAIR



Structure

Seat/Back Cushion

Base

Solid wood and Multiply wood covered in layer of wood veneer.
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covers for both fabric and leather versions.

In plywood padded with polyurethane foam covered in layers of 
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DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

35-10540

820840

700

820


